



Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad.

Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik (M.S.) 423104

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (ID No-PU/NS/AC/108/2007) AISHE: C-42066

Email: - mvpprinmanmad@gmail.com Telephone: - 02591-225364

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (2021-2022)

Report of Samaj Din

Name of the Department/ committee	Department of Physical Education & Sports
Name of the Coordinator	Dr.S.G.Baviskar
Title of the Event/ Programme	Samaj Din
Date /Period of Event/ Programme	19 th August, 2021
Objective of the event/Programme	Remembers of karmavir.
Sponsored Agency /Institute	MVP'S Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad, Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik
Total No. of the Participant	15
Total No. of the Teacher Participant	10
Name of the Expert /Invitee/Lecturer	-
(With Designation, Contact, Address &	
email etc.)	
Venue of the Event/ Programme	MVP'S Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad ,Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik.
Programme Outcome	Understand the work of karmavir.

(Dr.S.G.Baviskar)

PRINCIPAL MVP's Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad, Dist. Nashik



Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj's



Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad.

Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik (M.S.) 423104

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (ID No-PU/NS/AC/108/2007) AISHE: C-42066

Email: - mvpprinmanmad@gmail.com Telephone: - 02591-225364

Date of Event	19 th August, 2021
Number of Students Participation	15

Report of Samaj Din

MVP'S Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad Tal.

. Nandgaon Dist. Nashik, celebrated the Samaj Din at college. At this event the chief guest & speaker of this event was Principal Dr. S. G. Baviskar . Flag hoisting done by Dr. S. G. Baviskar. Principal Dr. S. G. Baviskar proposed opening address he said "About MVP'S Karmavir.

For this program honorable member of LMC committee, Parents of students all teaching &Non-teaching staff and students were present in large numbers.

(Dr.S.G.Baviskar)

Summe)

PRINCIPAL MVP's Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad, Dist. Nashik







Arts, Commerce & Science College, Manmad.

Tal. Nandgaon, Dist. Nashik (M.S.) 423104

Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune (ID No-PU/NS/AC/108/2007) AISHE: C-42066

Email: - mvpprinmanmad@gmail.com Telephone: - 02591-225364



